



Agnes Scott College & Snap Fitness Partnership

137 S McDonough St
Decatur, GA 30030
Open 24/7*
*Not available for Faculty/Staff M-F 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Agnes Scott College faculty and staff have FREE access to Snap Fitness Decatur, a fitness 24/7 fitness facility which is located on the 2nd floor of the Parking Deck.

You may use Snap Fitness any hours outside the facility's peak time paying member hours.

Here's how to get your access set up:

Step 1

Complete the waiver on the following website: https://www.smartwaiver.com/w/51ae5903a3b81/web

Step 2

Once you have completed the on line waiver, it will take 24 hours for ITS to process your information.

Step 3

You can now use your ASC ID to swipe n on the outside door to Snap Fitness.

The Agnes Scott College reader is the one with the scottie sticker.





Agnes Scott College & Snap Fitness Partnership

137 S McDonough St
Decatur, GA 30030
Open 24/7*
*Not available for Faculty/Staff M-F 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Agnes Scott College faculty and staff have FREE access to Snap Fitness Decatur, a fitness 24/7 fitness facility which is located on the 2nd floor of the Parking Deck.

You may use Snap Fitness any hours outside the facility's peak time paying member hours.

Here's how to get your access set up:

Step 1

Complete the waiver on the following website: https://www.smartwaiver.com/w/51ae5903a3b81/web

Step 2

Once you have completed the on line waiver, it will take 24 hours for ITS to process your information.

Step 3

You can now use your ASC ID to swipe n on the outside door to Snap Fitness.

The Agnes Scott College reader is the one with the scottie sticker.